D17 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
EO and EO-2 Metric Bite Type FittingsCatalog 4300
PDF Version 5 — 3/2023
TABLE
OF
CONTENTS
VISUAL
INDEX
ASSEMBLY
FAQs
TUBE FAB
EQUIP
Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
D
Click here for CADs, Support Resources or to Confi gure Parts Online
GEN TECH
Order code
FM…71 FM…NBR71 FM…SSA FM…VITSSA
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Steel, zinc plated Steel, zinc plated
Cr(VI) free passiv. Cr(VI) free passiv.
+Sealing, +Sealing,
Retaining ring: Retaining ring:
D1 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Sealing PN (bar) Sealing PN (bar) Sealing PN (bar) Sealing PN (bar) Weight
Series T1 L1 S1 FKM NBR NBR FKM g/1 piece
LL 04 M 08×1.0 11.0 10 — — — — FM04LLSSA 100 — — 5
06 M 10×1.0 11.5 12 — — — — FM06LLSSA 100 — — 6
L 06 M 12×1.5 14.5 14 FM06L71 315 FM06LNBR71 315 FM06LSSA 315 FM06LVITSSA 315 12
08 M 14×1.5 14.5 17 FM08L71 315 FM08LNBR71 315 FM08LSSA 315 FM08LVITSSA 315 17
10 M 16×1.5 15.5 19 FM10L71 315 FM10LNBR71 315 FM10LSSA 315 FM10LVITSSA 315 22
12 M 18×1.5 15.5 22 FM12L71 315 FM12LNBR71 315 FM12LSSA 315 FM12LVITSSA 315 30
15 M 22×1.5 17.0 27 FM15L71 315 FM15LNBR71 315 FM15LSSA 315 FM15LVITSSA 315 48
18 M 26×1.5 18.0 32 FM18L71 315 FM18LNBR71 315 FM18LSSA 315 FM18LVITSSA 315 70
22 M 30×2.0 20.0 36 FM22L71 160 FM22LNBR71 160 FM22LSSA 160 FM22LVITSSA 160 94
28 M 36×2.0 21.0 41 FM28L71 160 FM28LNBR71 160 FM28LSSA 160 FM28LVITSSA 160 106
35 M 45×2.0 24.0 50 FM35L71 160 FM35LNBR71 160 FM35LSSA 160 FM35LVITSSA 160 160
42 M 52×2.0 24.0 60 FM42L71 160 FM42LNBR71 160 FM42LSSA 160 FM42LVITSSA 160 244
S 06 M 14×1.5 16.5 17 FM06S71 630 FM06SNBR71 630 FM06SSSA 630 FM06SVITSSA 630 20
08 M 16×1.5 16.5 19 FM08S71 630 FM08SNBR71 630 FM08SSSA 630 FM08SVITSSA 630 23
10 M 18×1.5 17.5 22 FM10S71 630 FM10SNBR71 630 FM10SSSA 630 FM10SVITSSA 630 37
12 M 20×1.5 17.5 24 FM12S71 630 FM12SNBR71 630 FM12SSSA 630 FM12SVITSSA 630 39
16 M 24×1.5 20.5 30 FM16S71 400 FM16SNBR71 400 FM16SSSA 400 FM16SVITSSA 400 72
20 M 30×2.0 24.0 36 FM20S71 400 FM20SNBR71 400 FM20SSSA 400 FM20SVITSSA 400 121
25 M 36×2.0 27.0 46 FM25S71 400 FM25SNBR71 400 FM25SSSA 400 FM25SVITSSA 400 221
30 M 42×2.0 29.0 50 FM30S71 400 FM30SNBR71 400 FM30SSSA 400 FM30SVITSSA 400 248
38 M 52×2.0 32.5 60 FM38S71 315 FM38SNBR71 315 FM38SSSA 315 FM38SVITSSA 315 367
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10
X1) Retaining ring
FM
EO-2 Dual Function Nut
S1
ø
D
1
T
1
L1